
ZAWODY KLUBOWE                   
"PUCHAR  PREZESA" 

Bydgoszcz, 17.04.2025

CWZS "ZAWISZA" - Klub Strzelecki



miejsce nazwisko i imie wynik

1 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jacek 24

2 KOSOWSKI Piotr 23

3 WYSOCKI  Konrad 22

4 KEJN Zenon 20

5 CHODERA Tomasz 18

6 CICHOSZ Artur 17

7 MISZKER Tomasz 17

8 ŁYBEK Henryk 16

9 KARCZEWSKI Andrzej 16

10 KOWALCZYK Roman 16

11 LOOSE Marek 15

12 MAGDZIARZ Michał 14

13 WĘCLEWSKI Mariusz 12

14 SZARGAN Martin 11

15 CZERWIŃSKI Paweł 11

16 WĘCLEWSKI Jarosław 11

17 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Hanna 8

18 PIOTROWSKI Paweł 7

19 STĘPIEŃ Michał 6

20 WĘCLEWSKI Mirosław 5

21 ERDMAN Michał 4

22 ARCZYKOWSKI Adam 4

Zawody Klubowe "Puchar Prezesa"

17.04.2025

TRAP 25



miejsce nazwisko i imie wynik

1 KOSOWSKI Piotr 22

2 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jacek 20

3 STĘPIEŃ Michał 20

4 WYSOCKI  Konrad 18

5 CHODERA Tomasz 16

6 CICHOSZ Artur 13

7 ARCZYKOWSKI Adam 12

8 CZERWIŃSKI Paweł 11

9 ŁYBEK Henryk 9

10 KOWALCZYK Roman 7

11 WĘCLEWSKI Mariusz 6

12 MAGDZIARZ Michał 5

13 MISZKER Tomasz 5

14 SZARGAN Martin 4

15 WĘCLEWSKI Mirosław 4

16 KARCZEWSKI Andrzej 3

17 WĘCLEWSKI Jarosław 3

18 ERDMAN Michał 2

19 PIOTROWSKI Paweł 2

20 LOOSE Marek 1

Zawody Klubowe "Puchar Prezesa"

17.04.2025

SKEET 25


